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REF : 24DE535547422503B8
BEZEEMRNKC0168400000294974

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BABAH CHEIKH
8147901643

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-12-13
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

CAT0962GCAYE00709 1 USED CATERPILLAR 962
HS CODE 84295199

19700.00 Kg 85.68 m3
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NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY
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